
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2001; Doc Type= BY
LAWS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200110050004
34161

10/05/2001
01:46:50 PM

STAGECOACH
TRACE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

BY LAWS LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

200105140001
94021

05/14/2001
11:15:08 AM

MEADOWRID
GE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS MEADOWRID
GE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200105140001
94021

05/14/2001
11:15:08 AM

MEADOWRID
GE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS MEADOWRID
GE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200110050004
34161

10/05/2001
01:46:50 PM

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

BY LAWS STAGECOACH
TRACE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC


