Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2001; Doc Type= BY LAWS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200110050004 34161	10/05/2001 01:46:50 PM	STAGECOACH TRACE RESIDENTIAL ASSOC		BY LAWS	LINDSEY DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						·
200105140001 94021	05/14/2001 11:15:08 AM	MEADOWRID GE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	MEADOWRID GE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
200105140001 94021	05/14/2001 11:15:08 AM	MEADOWRID GE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	MEADOWRID GE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
200110050004 34161	10/05/2001 01:46:50 PM	LINDSEY DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		BY LAWS	STAGECOACH TRACE RESIDENTIAL ASSOC						